
Dendrobium moiorum
(Orchidaceae: Epidendroideae),
a new species of Dendrobium
section Diplocaulobium from

West Papua, Indonesia
by Jimmy Wanma

Submission date: 05-Apr-2023 01:59PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 2056342376
File name: 5_Dendrobium_Moiorum_2020.pdf (2.66M)
Word count: 1834
Character count: 10108



2

2

11

17

27



4

4

5

6

8

8

8

12

13

14

19

23

26



14

14

15

16

16

20

25



21



9

15



1

3

6

7

10

18

22

24



29%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

23%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

Dendrobium moiorum (Orchidaceae: Epidendroideae), a new
species of Dendrobium section Diplocaulobium from West
Papua, Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

europeanjournaloftaxonomy.eu
Internet Source

hal.science
Internet Source

etheses.whiterose.ac.uk
Internet Source

Ming-He Li, Ding-Kun Liu, Guo-Qiang Zhang,
Hua Deng, Xiong-De Tu, Yan Wang, Si-Ren Lan,
Zhong-Jian Liu. "A perspective on
crassulacean acid metabolism photosynthesis
evolution of orchids on different continents:
Dendrobium as a case study", Journal of
Experimental Botany, 2019
Publication

Submitted to University of Camerino
Student Paper

www.nparks.gov.sg
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12

Izai A. B. Sabino Kikuchi, Paul J. A. Keβler,
André Schuiteman, Jin Murata et al.
"Molecular phylogenetic study of the tribe
Tropidieae (Orchidaceae, Epidendroideae)
with taxonomic and evolutionary
implications", PhytoKeys, 2020
Publication

Arcebal K. Naive Mark, Joseph T. Villanueva
Reagan, Suwidji Wongso, Niels Jacobsen. "
(Araceae), a remarkable new species
discovered by a citizen scientist in
Zamboanga Peninsula, southwestern
Philippines ", Nordic Journal of Botany, 2023
Publication

Roberto Iannuzzi, Rodrigo Neregato, Juan C.
Cisneros, Kenneth D. Angielczyk et al. "Re-
evaluation of the Permian macrofossils from
the Parnaíba Basin: biostratigraphic,
palaeoenvironmental and palaeogeographical
implications", Geological Society, London,
Special Publications, 2018
Publication

Submitted to University of Hong Kong
Student Paper

spacetrex.arizona.edu
Internet Source

kew.iro.bl.uk
Internet Source



1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

www.aes.bioflux.com.ro
Internet Source

Eng Soon Teoh. "Medicinal Orchids of Asia",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2016
Publication

repository.kulib.kyoto-u.ac.jp
Internet Source

André Schuiteman. "Porpax verrucosa
(Orchidaceae), a new species from Cambodia",
Kew Bulletin, 2016
Publication

jurnal.papuabaratprov.go.id
Internet Source

H. G. Reichenbach. "Contributions to the
Botany of H.M.S. ‘Challenger.’ XXXII. On some
Orchidaceae collected by Mr, Moseley, of the
‘Challenger’ Expedition, in the Admiralty
Islands, Ternate, and Cape York, one of which
forms the Type of a new Section of the Genus
Dendrobium.", Journal of the Linnean Society
of London Botany, 05/1876
Publication

ejournal.forda-mof.org
Internet Source



20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Ye Lwin Aung, Xiaohua Jin, André Schuiteman.
"Coelogyne putaoensis (Orchidaceae), a new
species from Myanmar", PhytoKeys, 2017
Publication

complete.bioone.org
Internet Source

threatenedtaxa.org
Internet Source

docplayer.es
Internet Source

legacy.tropicos.org
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

Refik Arıkan. "An unknown Roman bridge on
sangarius and ancient road system around it",
New Trends and Issues Proceedings on
Humanities and Social Sciences, 2016
Publication


